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ﬁity SENIOR LEADERSHIP TEAM
/Academy

Ben Tucker
Principal

Ryan Murphy Catherine Hickey Clarice Jopling

Asst. Principal Vice Principal Asst. Principal

Teaching & Safeguarding &
Learning Inclusion

Colleen Litchfield Tom McGuinness
Asst. Principal Asst. Principal
Culture & Ethos Culture & Ethos

KS3 KS4




City EXTENDED LEADERSHIP TEA

Sarah Leat

Associate Assistant Principal
Year 7

James Mc Kitterick

Associate Assistant Principal
Year 11
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Academy YEAR 7 TEAM 2024/25

Year Teams will remain with the same year group from Year 7 through to Year 11

Sarah Heal

Associate Assistant
Principal
Year 7

Eldean Johnson
Head of Year 7
eldean.johnson@clf.uk

Georgina Brown

Pastoral Support Assistant
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Aaron Stewart

Associate Assistant
Principal
Year 8

Naomi Johnson

Head of Year 8
naomi.johnson@clf.uk

Calvin Nicholls

Pastoral Support Assistant
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Jason Clerkson
Associate Assistant

Principal
Year 9

Michelle Rowe

Head of Year 9
michelle.rowe@clf.uk

Aliya Douglas

Pastoral Support Assistant
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dhcatiemy YEAR 10 TEAM 2024/25

Tom Fudge
Associate Assistant

Principal
Year 10

Chris Taylor

Head of Year 10
christopher.taylor@clf.uk

Vanessa Benjamin

Pastoral Support Assistant
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YEAR 11 TEAM 2024/25

James Mc Kitterick

Associate Assistant
Principal
Year 11

Tina Bailey

Head of Year 11
tina.bailey®@clf.uk

Row Marston

Pastoral Support Assistant




ﬁci:;\t!lemy SEND & CAB + TEAM q

Nick Hunt Hardeep Konsal Annette Box
Associate Assistant Inclusion Manager Resource Based Manager
Principal for
Inclusion

FAMILY SUPPORT TEAM

g @ X

Hinda Noor Azmina Mitha Raul Vasile
Family Support Family Support Manager Family Support

!

Marcin Dawski
EAL
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Academy OUR SAFEGUARDING TEAM

City Academy Bristol is committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of
children and young people. It is our expectation that all staff, volunteers and member
of tour school community share this commitment.

Clarice Jopling Caroline Jewson
Asst. Principal Designated
Safeguarding & Inclusion Safeguarding Lead
clarice.jopling@clf.uk caroline.jewson@clf.uk

Hannah McLean Lisa Bunker
Deputy Safeguarding Lead Deputy Safeguarding Lead
hannah.mclean@clif.uk lisa.bunker@clf.uk

Sarah Lewis-Paul

Safeguarding Administrator
sarah.lewis-Paul@clf.uk




